2023-24 ARTIOS GWINNETT THURSDAY ACADEMICS SCHEDULE

TENTATIVE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE
as of: June 21, 2023

ELEM - K ELEM - 1ST ELEM - 2ND

ELEM - 3RD

ELEM - 4TH/5TH

MS - 6TH | MS - 7TH & 8TH

HIGH SCHOOL

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

MORNING DEVOTIONS - GYM

MATH

PE - Gym PE - Gym PE - Gym

Lunch

Lunch Lunch
BIBLE

2023-24 Thurs Academics Schedule

PE/Lunch
Study Hall

MATH

BIBLE

BIBLE
SNACK

PE
Lunch
Study Hall

MORNING DEVOTIONS - GYM

SCIENCE

SCIENCE 7/8 A
Lunch
PE

Lunch
Study Hall

SCIENCE 7/8 B

ANATOMY

MORNING DEVOTIONS - GYM

SPANISH |

ALGEBRA1

AsSLII

Lunch

BIOLOGY

ASLI

PHYSICAL

SCIENCE ALGEBRA Il

SPANISH Il - A

MARINE

BIOLOGY ENGLISH 9TH

SPANISH Il - B

Health and PE is scheduled for TUESDAYS at 10:30 - 11:30, right before Worldview. Health will be
taught in the fall and PE in the spring.
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