2023-24 ARTIOS GWINNETT THURSDAY ACADEMICS SCHEDULE

TENTATIVE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

as of: June 21, 2023

[ELEM - K	ELEM - K ELEM - 1ST ELEM - 2ND ELEM - 3RD ELEM - 4TH/5TH MS - 6TH				MS - 7T	H & 8TH	HIGH SCHOOL					
8:00-8:30	MORNING DEVOTIONS - GYM					MORNING DEVOTIONS - GYM			MORNING DEVOTIONS - GYM				
8:30-9:00	ELEM - K Period 1	ELEM - 1ST Period 1	МАТН	SCIENCE	HISTORY	HISTORY	MATH 7 ZETA		HISTORY A	CHEMISTRY A	ENGLISH 11TH/12 A		SPANISH I
9:00-9:30													
9:30-10:00			SCIENCE	HISTORY	BIBLE	SCIENCE							
10:00-10:30					SNACK		ENGLISH / LANGUAGE ARTS	SCIENCE 7/8 A	HISTORY B	CHEMISTRY B		ALGEBRA 1	ASL II
10:30-11:00	PE - Gym PE - G	PE - Gym	PE - Gym	ENGLISH /	SCIENCE	MATH 6 ZETA							
11:00-11:30	Period 2 Period 2	Lunch	LANGUAGE ARTS	SCIENCE	MATTOZETA	7/8 A						l	
11:30-12:00		ENGLISH /	PE / Lunch	PE		Lunch		Lunch					
12:00-12:30	Lunch	Lunch Lunch	LANGUAGE ARTS	Study Hall	Lunch Study Hall	PE Lunch Study Hall			AMDM	BIOLOGY	ENGLISH 11TH/12 B		ASL I
12:30-1:00	Period 3 Peri		BIBLE	МАТН				7TH & 8TH BINED					
1:00-1:30		Period 3	HISTORY		MATH								
1:30-2:00				BIBLE	MATH	ENGLISH /	SCIENCE 7/8 B	PRE-ALGEBRA	GEOMETRY	PHYSICAL SCIENCE		ALGEBRA II	SPANISH II - A
2:00-2:30					ENGLISH /	LANGUAGE							
2:30-3:00					LANGUAGE ARTS	ARTS							
3:00-3:30						-		ENGLISH /					
3:30-4:00								LANGUAGE ARTS	ANATOMY	MARINE BIOLOGY	ENGLISH 10TH	ENGLISH 9TH	SPANISH II - B
4:00-4:30								7/8 B					

Health and PE is scheduled for TUESDAYS at 10:30 - 11:30, right before Worldview. Health will be taught in the fall and PE in the spring.